Position

Principal

Vice Principal

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Academic Coach

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Teacher, Intervention Specialist

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Department

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Total Wages

$150,484

$120,875

$120,512

$111,869

$110,539

$109,625

$109,584

$109,155

$105,570

$103,200

$103,007

$102,641

$102,210

$101,679

$100,114

$97,340

$96,559

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,839

$32,842

$41,018

$39,597

$39,364

$39,216

$38,758

$39,075

$38,544

$38,160

$38,108

$38,061

$38,022

$37,907

$37,651

$37,168

$37,053



Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

$92,459

$88,347

$88,228

$87,265

$85,271

$83,671

$81,133

$80,407

$78,992

$78,532

$77,367

$76,311

$75,253

$74,858

$69,576

$68,026

$60,491

$59,972

$36,384

$35,692

$35.697

$35,070

$35,225

$36,414

$34,507

$34,387

$34,144

$34,072

$33,884

$33,608

$33,537

$33,028

$32,480

$32,245

$31,006

$30,919



Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs
Behavioral Intervention
Specialist

School Secretary

Site Custodian

School Nutrition Manager

Specially Funded Program Clerk

Family And Community
Engagement Liaison

Aide Il, 6 Hr.
School Clerk
Aide ll, 6 Hr.

Nutrition Assistant IV, 6 Hr.

Aide Il, 6 Hr.
Aide Il, 6 Hr.
Aide ll, 6 Hr.

Library Media Assistant

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs

Aide Il, 6 Hr.

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

$59,084

$56,976

$56,662

$50,628

$49,295

$44,393

$35,689

$34,163

$33,767

$30,956

$27,807

$24,526

$23,122

$22,587

$20,763

$18,354

$17,770

$17,695

$27,208

$29,993

$31,012

$30,010

$29,260

$8,127

$27,269

$26,944

$6,154

$20,864

$5,041

$20,200

$4,278

$4,169

$19,291

$18,944

$6,494

$3,293



Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 6 Hr

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 6 Hr

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 6 Hr

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 6 Hr

Aide Il, 6 Hr.

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 6 Hr

Cafeteria Playground Activity
Ldr., 6 Hr

Aide |, Bilingual, 3 Hr.

Aide |, 3 Hr.

Aide Il, 6 Hr.

Cafeteria Playground Activity

Ldr., 6 Hr
Aide |, Bilingual, 3 Hr.

Computer/Library Technician, 6

Hr.
Nutrition Assistant I, 4 Hr.

Nutrition Assistant I, 6 Hr.

Nutrition Assistant Ill, 6 Hr.

Nutrition Assistant I, 3 Hr.

Aide |, 3 Hr.

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

$17,060

$16,909

$16,340

$16,299

$13,601

$13,319

$12,861

$12,769

$12,714

$12,309

$12,082

$11,542

$10,644

$10,279

$6,872

$6,558

$4,038

$3,525

$3,145

$3,134

$3,086

$3,020

$2,422

$975

$2,280

$0

$2,334

$1,734

$1,721

$2,104

$1,855

$1,802

$1,167

$889

$0

$0



Aide |, 3 Hr.

Custodian, 3 Hr.

Nutrition Assistant I, 3 Hr.

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Bakersfield City

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

Pioneer Drive
Elementary

$3,174

$906

$727

$546

$0

$0



