Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$150,484	\$37,839
Vice Principal		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$120,875	\$32,842
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$120,512	\$41,018
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$111,869	\$39,597
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$110,539	\$39,364
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$109,625	\$39,216
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$109,584	\$38,758
Academic Coach		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$109,155	\$39,075
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$105,570	\$38,544
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$103,200	\$38,160
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$103,007	\$38,108
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$102,641	\$38,061
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$102,210	\$38,022
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$101,679	\$37,907
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$100,114	\$37,651
Teacher, Intervention Specialist		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$97,340	\$37,168
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs		Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$96,559	\$37,053

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$92,459	\$36,384
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$88,347	\$35,692
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$88,228	\$35,697
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$87,265	\$35,070
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$85,271	\$35,225
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$83,671	\$36,414
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$81,133	\$34,507
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$80,407	\$34,387
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$78,992	\$34,144
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$78,532	\$34,072
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$77,367	\$33,884
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$76,311	\$33,608
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$75,253	\$33,537
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$74,858	\$33,028
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$69,576	\$32,480
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$68,026	\$32,245
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$60,491	\$31,006
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$59,972	\$30,919

Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$59,084	\$27,208
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$56,976	\$29,993
Behavioral Intervention Specialist	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$56,662	\$31,012
School Secretary	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$50,628	\$30,010
Site Custodian	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$49,295	\$29,260
School Nutrition Manager	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$44,393	\$8,127
Specially Funded Program Clerk	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$35,689	\$27,269
Family And Community Engagement Liaison	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$34,163	\$26,944
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$33,767	\$6,154
School Clerk	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$30,956	\$20,864
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$27,807	\$5,041
Nutrition Assistant IV, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$24,526	\$20,200
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$23,122	\$4,278
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$22,587	\$4,169
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$20,763	\$19,291
Library Media Assistant	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$18,354	\$18,944
Elementary Teacher, 7.25 Hrs	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$17,770	\$6,494
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$17,695	\$3,293

Cafeteria Playground Activity Ldr., 6 Hr	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$17,060	\$3,145
Cafeteria Playground Activity Ldr., 6 Hr	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$16,909	\$3,134
Cafeteria Playground Activity Ldr., 6 Hr	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$16,340	\$3,086
Cafeteria Playground Activity Ldr., 6 Hr	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$16,299	\$3,020
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$13,601	\$2,422
Cafeteria Playground Activity Ldr., 6 Hr	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$13,319	\$975
Cafeteria Playground Activity Ldr., 6 Hr	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$12,861	\$2,280
Aide I, Bilingual, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$12,769	\$0
Aide I, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$12,714	\$2,334
Aide II, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$12,309	\$1,734
Cafeteria Playground Activity Ldr., 6 Hr	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$12,082	\$1,721
Aide I, Bilingual, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$11,542	\$2,104
Computer/Library Technician, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$10,644	\$1,855
Nutrition Assistant II, 4 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$10,279	\$1,802
Nutrition Assistant III, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$6,872	\$1,167
Nutrition Assistant III, 6 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$6,558	\$889
Nutrition Assistant I, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$4,038	\$0
Aide I, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$3,525	\$0

Aide I, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$3,174	\$546
Custodian, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$906	\$0
Nutrition Assistant I, 3 Hr.	Bakersfield City	Pioneer Drive Elementary	\$727	\$0